
Space

226A www.jlockyerstudio.com

226A www. DanielLeighton.com

Ceramics

Caroline Blackburn 240 www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

Flora Cruells Benzal 153 www.floraartstudio.com

Donna de Soto 316 www.desotoceramics.com

Jess Drake 141 www.jessdrakestudios.com

chris Efstratis 363B www.chrisefstratis.com

Cara Gilbert 305 www.caragilbert.com

Jeffrey Greathouse 302 www.jeff.twocreators.com
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Michael Hirsh 245 www.mjhceramics.com

John La Pointe 211

Ken Nakashima 254

Vigo Ovsepian 265

Maxime Raffard 318 www.mxmrffrd.com

Hong Rubinstein 307 www.onedreamdesign.com

Jerry Sawitz 133 www.jerrysawitz.com

Fred Stodder 175A  www.fredstodder.com

Terry Stolz 173

Eri Sugimoto 345 www.erisugimoto.com

Don Swanson 311

Digital Art Space

Mark Brunner 327 www.markbrunner.com

Douglas Chalk 134 www.cleverclocksusa.com

Anne Oechsli 360 www.4ElementsImagery.com

David E. Palmer 414 www.davidpalmerimages.com

Sandra Pipken 364

Chris & Leeza Reisig & Taylor 329 www.reisigandtaylor.com

Robert Weil 355 www.robertweil.com

Guillermo Zuniga 102

Drawing and Printmaking Space

Gregory Bada 203 www.gregorybada.com

Varoujan Hovakimyan 202 www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Igor Koutsenko 362 www.igor-koutsenko.com

Anna Moran 152 www.Blondean.com

Gail Rodgers 320 http://gailrodgersart.com/

Glass Space

Donald Carlson 252 www.carlsonartglass.com

Carol Glashoff 260 www.carolglashoff.com

Holly Harrie 143 www.harrieartglass.com

Elaine Hyde 216 www.elainehyde.com

Christopher Jeffries 174 www.jeffriesglass.com

Dan & Joi LaChaussee 262 www.lachausseeglass.com

Jeffrey Greathouse

Varoujan Hovakimyan
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Karo Martirosyan 323 www.karostudios.com

Fay Miller 258 www.shardz.net

Moran Nhel 368 www.morannhel.com

Akoko Okeyo 183

Jeff Price 179 www.jeffpriceartglass.com

Gustavo Santana 184 www.gsantanaglass.com

Dave Strock 261 www.davestrockglass.com

Bryon Sutherland 266 www.sutherlandglassart.com

Kazuki Takizawa 178 www.kazukitakizawa.com

Jewelry Space

Sasa Blackoff 344 www.etsy.com/shop/sasajewelry

Kit Carson 201 www.kitcarsonjewelry.com

Paul Farmer 241 www.paulfarmergold.com

Hannah Goldgewicht 205

Deidre Greene 361 www.copperdoc.com

Jivita Harris-Casey 132 www.jivitajewelry.com

Deborah Healy 212 www.healydesigns.com

Ling-Yen Jones 180 www.ling-yendesigns.com

Cesar Lim 217 www.cezua.com

Laurette O'Neil 135 www.silverjewelrydesign.com

Isabelle Posillico 156 www.isabelleposillico.com

Rone Prinz 231 www.roneprinz.com

Janet Shlesman 124

Yumi Ueno 145

Wolfgang Vaatz 347 www.wolfgangvaatz.com

Rob Varela 315 www.bovarjewelry.com

Mixed Media, two-dimensional Space

Mark Allen 230 www.markandrewallen.com

Andy Anh Ha 404 www.andyanhha.com

Julie Ascher 419 www.Fireandoakarts.com

Dominique Blanchard 371

Sathya Burchman 353 www.sathyaburchmanart.com

Ra Chen-Drake 321 www.rachendrake.com

Chris Jeffries

Deidre Greene
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Anna Choi 219

Richard Cohen 200 http://ricgallery.wix.com/ric-gallery#

Richard Curtner 223 www.curtnerart.com

Halina Domanski 236 www.halinadomanski.com

Prince Duncan-Williams 306 www.princesilkcreations.com

Aileen Frick 213 www.aileenfrick.com

Minas Halaj 158 www.minashalajart.com

Anthony Hansen 140 www.anthonyhansen.com

Lousine Hogtanian 405 www.designacoffee@gmail.com

Kyung Ja Kim 349 www.KyungJaKim.com

Carol Klimek 250 www.caklimek.com

Alejandro Martinez-Pena 234 www.martinez-pena.com

Eva Mays 425 www.evamaysartist.com

Patrick Meyer 420 www.patrickmeyerstudio.com

Jennifer Rae Ochs 116 www.jenniferraeochs.com

Marie-Pierre Philipe-Lohezic 249 www.mppl-art.com

Nick Pierone 208

Bethany Robert 242 www.brobertart.com

Doug Roy 308

Kaleo Sallas 313 www.artworkbykaleo.com

David SchwARTZ 100 www.artzworks.com

Fortune Sitole 314 www.fortunesgallery.com

Tim Weldon 346 www.tim-weldon.com

Mixed Media, three-dimensional Space

Michael & Christine Adcock 331 www.adcockstudios.com

Myra Burg 319B

Shelley Evans 142 www.spiritkeepers.com

Barry Ferich 182 www.ferriccreations.com

David Greenhalgh 106 www.greenphoenixrelics.com

Jose Hernandez 122 www.wordsandcolors.net

Jennifer Ivory 221 www.insectworks.com

Richard Lee 350 www.crystalskullart.weebly.com

Judith Sachs 237 www.tinytwistedtheatre.com

Larisa Safaryan 309 www.woodsymphony.com

Robert Sember 107 www.bitchinstuff.net

Jim Turner 210 www.lockjawgarage.com

Jeff Walker 253 www.bigtimestuff.com

Marlene Zimmerman 101 www.joyful-visions.com

Doug Roy

Larisa Safaryan
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Painting Space

Akzhana Abdalieva 328 www.akzhana.com

Helen Allois 103 www.allois.com

Nilufar Amirazimi 222 www.niluazimi.com

Donald Archer 113 www.donaldarcher.com

Sadegh Aref 127 www.areffinearts.com

Julie Arnoff 207

Sergey Bagramyan 370 www.asbart.com

Lisa Baldwin 423

Ash Beheshti 160

Ralph Berko 111

Monica Bhusare 421 www.monicabhusare.com

Brian Blackham 118 www.brianblackham.com

Kristin Brin 403 www.kristinbrin.com

John Bucklin 218 www.johnbucklin.com

Bruce Burr 137 www.bruceburrartist.com

Diana Carey 330 http://dianacareyart.blogspot.com

Ye Cheng 225 www.yecheng.link

George Chikvaidze 341 www.goldendeerart.com

Sang Choi 365 www.sangchoiart.com

Chris Dellorco 367 www.dellorcofineart.com

Patrick Dennis 214 www.patrickgallery.com

Catherine Dzialo-Haller 204 www.dzialo-haller.com

McKenzie Fisk 233 www.mckenziefisk.com

Tina Gasparyan 340 www.tinagasparyanart.com

Melissa Ghiglieri 108 www.freeindeedart.com

Biko Haffar 418

Harut Hakobyan 243 www.harutstudio.com

Annette Hammer 120 www.annettehammerart.com

Ray Harris 232 www.rayharrisstudio.com

Terry Hufft 136 www.terryhufft.com

Damon James 416 www.damonjamesart.com

Jane Johnson 130 www.janejohnsonart.com

Mallory Kaye 169 www.mallorykaye.com

Hans Kegler 119 www.hanskegler.com

Ehsan Khanaman 407 http://www.visionofunityandpeace.org

Shen Li Khong 352 www.shenlistudio.com

John Kilduff 147

Gabriel Lipper 351 www.artofgabriel.com

Raymond Logan 139 www.raymondlogan.com

Regina Lyubovnaya 144

Karlos Marquez 312 www.karlosmarquez.com

Sona Mirzaei 408 www.sonamirzaei.com

Michele Murtaugh 366 www.michelemurtaughart.com

Anna Natykan 424

Kenneth Ober 354 www.kennethober.com

Kodjovi Olympio 343 www.olympioart.com

Jennifer Padilla 401 www.jenniferepadilla.com

Samuel Pak 342 www.samuelpakart.com

Stephen Palladino 148 www.palladinoart.com

David Palmer 215 www.davidpalmerstudio.com

Dany Paragouteva 248 www.danyparagouteva.com

Hans Kegler
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Charlie Patton 413

Qi Peng 324 www.facebook.com/pengqiart

Leo Posillico 157 www.leoposillico.com

Mona Ray 131 www.monarayfineart.com

Walter Redondo 319A www.walterredondo.com

Richard Reiner 151 www.rreiner.com

Melanie Rothschild 168B www.melanierothschild.com

Stephen Rowe 417 www.stephenroweart.com

Patricia Sablak-Korzec 348 www.sablak-korzec.com

Rachel Shultz 339 www.rachelshultz.com

Jeff Skelly 175C www.jeffskellyart.com

Carol Steinberg 123 www.carolsteinberg.com

Ivano Stocco 159 www.ivanostocco.com

Adam Stone 128 www.adamstone.com

Aaron Szeifert 410 www.ams-art.com

Hilary Taub 112 www.hilarytaub.com

Pete Tillack 171 www.petetillack.com

Alla Tsank 129 www.allatsankfineart.com

Robin Walker 322 www.robinwalkerstudio.com

Matthew Westray 175B www.wickysweb.com

Simone Wright 406 www.simonewrightfineart.com

Marlene Yamada 402 www.artworkbysanaye.com

Vahe Yeremyan 369

Photography Space

Derek Althen 247 www.derekalthen.com

Louis Cantillo 303 www.louiscantillo.com

Won-ill Chung 206 www.wics.zenfolio.com

Richard Everson 363A www.rleversonphotography.com

JP Greenwood 409 www.jpgreenwood.com

Bruce McFarland 209 http://artisticintervention.com

Ira Meyer 125 www.irameyer.com

Dave Ness 114 www.davenessphotography.com

Chris Otcasek 357 www.chrisotcasek.com

Youngbok Park 220

Karchi Perlmann 358 http://karchip.com

Will Pierce 332 www.piercefineart.com

Zale Richard Rubins 229 www.zalephotoart.com

Parvez Satter 415 www.parvezsimagery.com

Ali Shahrouzi 326 www.alishahrouzi.com

Mark Stephenson 359 www.markstephensonart.info

Alla Tsank

Dave Ness
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Martin Trailer 228 www.rememberthis.photos

Julia Vericella 110 www.juliavericella.com

Mike Woodward 126 www.mikewoodwardphotography.com

Sculpture Space

Nobe Babayan 251 www.nobeart.com

John Brown 187 www.figuresandfocus.com

Nancy Cervenka 138

Greg Clark 411

Alexandra Climent 154 www.sustainablysliced.com

Onyx Crimbil 244 www.onyxvcrimbil.com

Jeff Davis 257 www.elementaldesigninc.com

Sig Detonancour 109 www.sigdetonancour.com

David Falossi 149 www.falossistudios.com

Theodore Gall 150 www.theodoregall.com

Barry Gordon 400 www.gordonartplace.com

Ed Hart 177 www.edhartsculptor.com

Damien Jones 170 www.damienjonesart.com

Brian Thomas Jones 422 www.btjart.com

Atta Lavi 263 www.instagram.com/laviwoodsculpting/

David & Carolyn Levy 186 www.davidlevycreations.com

Time McClendon 190 www.timemcclendon.com

Robert Nehring 189 http://rustynoodlestudios.esty.com

Geoffrey Nelson 181 www.geoffreynelsonart.com

Gedion Nyanhongo 185 www.gediongalleries.com

Oscar Pumpin 191

Nairi Safaryan 310 www.woodsymphony.com

David Tanych 115 www.davidtanych.com

Jon Teschner 264 www.jonteschner.com

Gary Traczyk 255 www.kineticsteel.com

Holly Westhoff 256 www.hollywesthoff.com

Watercolor Space

Pong Apinyavat 155

Shawn Bouyer 239

Rachel Brown 172 www.rachelbrownart.com

XingJie Chen 317

Martino Dorce 168A www.dorce-art.com

Jennifer Duran 412 www.artbyjenduran.com

Time McClendon

Martino Dorce
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Claire Kosasky 304 www.watercolorsbyclaire.com

Charlotte Mullich 246 www.charlottemullich.com

Gregory Radionov 104 www.gregoryradionov.ru.gg

Tracy Reid 121 www.tracyreidartist.com 

Taman Vanscoy 168C www.tamanvanscoy.com
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